
SML Uudenmaan piirin katsastus Inkoo 29.5.2010

Luodikko

M Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Timo Ristimäki SMY 48 42 90 50 46 96 96

2 Asko Tiainen MKMS 49 44 93 37 45 82 93

3 Osmo Tiililä MKMS 50 42 92 50 42 92 92

4 Keijo Aalto SMY 49 42 91 91

5 Petri Salmi MKMS 40 25 65 42 40 82 82

6 Ilkka Lamminen MYHiisi 38 42 80 41 35 76 80

M50 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Tom Sved SSG 47 33 80 46 45 91 91

2 Tapani Koskela BSPA 39 39 78 46 35 81 81

3 Bertel Holmström Breds 38 43 81 37 38 75 81

4 Tarmo Räsänen MKMS 44 28 72 49 26 75 75

5 Jarmo Pöndelin SMY 42 26 68 41 28 69 69

6 Reijo Salomaa SMY 28 17 45 47 0 47 47

M60 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Veijo Karvonen MKMS 50 40 90 50 40 90 90

2 Kari Tuura E-H 48 37 85 47 31 78 85

3 Jouko Mutka Breds 46 36 82 46 23 69 82

4 Seppo Elomaa JEK 33 28 61 38 36 74 74

5 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 43 30 73 73

6 Arne Nyman PorkkA 40 27 67 41 31 72 72

M70 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Pauli Karhi E-H 47 43 90 50 40 90 90

2 Raimo Markkanen JEK 40 34 74 40 25 65 74

3 Matti Salonen MKMS 39 29 68 68

4 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY 42 22 64 40 24 64 64

5 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 28 4 32 31 14 45 45

N Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Tiina Aalto SMY 46 28 74 74

S16 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Juuso Salonen MKMS 41 25 66 66

SML Uudenmaan piirin katsastus Inkoo 29.5.2010

Hirvi

M Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras Uusinta

1 Osmo Tiililä MKMS 40 60 100 40 59 99 100

2 Krister Holmberg Breds 40 59 99 39 57 96 99

3 Ilkka Lamminen MYHiisi 39 55 94 40 56 96 96

4 Timo Ristimäki SMY 40 54 94 40 53 93 94

5 Asko Tiainen MKMS 37 55 92 38 52 90 92

6 Henrik Holmberg Breds 38 54 92 38 43 81 92

7 Keijo Aalto SMY 36 55 91 91

8 Petri Salmi MKMS 37 45 82 35 55 90 90



M50 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Tapani Koskela BSPA 39 54 93 39 55 94 94 18

2 Jouni Punnonen PorkkA 39 43 82 38 56 94 94 17

3 Tom Sved SSG 33 52 85 38 50 88 88

4 Tarmo Räsänen MKMS 38 47 85 36 45 81 85

5 Reijo Salomaa SMY 40 45 85 39 38 77 85

6 Bertel Holmström Breds 38 45 83 37 45 82 83

7 Jarmo Pöndelin SMY 35 42 77 22 47 69 77

8 Bo-Erik Barman PorkkA 31 38 69 69

M60 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Veijo Karvonen MKMS 40 53 93 38 50 88 93 20

2 Kari Tuura E-H 39 54 93 40 38 78 93 14

3 Jouko Mutka Breds 37 48 85 40 51 91 91

4 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 37 49 86 35 51 86 86

5 Seppo Elomaa JEK 37 48 85 40 38 78 85

6 Anders Holmberg Breds 38 44 82 31 49 80 82

7 Göran Holmström Tenala 34 47 81 36 42 78 81

8 Arne Nyman PorkkA 37 42 79 33 37 70 79

9 Seppo Reinikainen SMY 32 34 66 38 40 78 78

10 Risto Aaltonen MKMS 30 41 71 35 27 62 71

M70 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY 33 48 81 34 44 78 81

2 Matti Salonen MKMS 34 35 69 69

3 Raimo Markkanen JEK 37 15 52 38 28 66 66

4 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 33 24 57 28 35 63 63

N Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Tove Holmström Tenala 39 47 86 37 53 90 90

2 Tiina Aalto SMY 38 45 83 83

3 Leena Peltonen SSG 35 39 74 33 41 74 74

M20 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Tuomas Punnonen PorkkA 35 35 70 24 36 60 70

S16 Sija Nimi Seura 1-osa 2-osa Paras

1 Juuso Salonen MKMS 32 25 57 57


